
EVENT DATE

Schools Open     (Gr. 9's 10:15-11:30, Gr. 10-12's 10:45-11:30) Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, September 22, 2023 
Truth & Reconciliation Day Monday, October 2, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 9, 2023 
Non-Instructional Day (Common Provincial Day) Friday, October 20, 2023 
Progress Report (Q1) Thursday, November 2, 2023
School Closure Day Friday, November 10, 2023 
Remembrance Day Monday, November 13, 2023 
Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session) Friday, December 22, 2023 
Winter Vacation Period Monday, December 25, 2023 

– Friday, January 5, 2024 
Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 
Term 1 Report Card (Q2) Thursday January 25, 2024
Non-Instructional Day (School-based) Monday, January 29, 2024
BC Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024 
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, February 23, 2024 
Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session)  Friday, March 15, 2024 
Spring Vacation Period Monday, March 18 

–  Thursday, March 28, 2024 
Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 
Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 
Schools re-open after Spring vacation Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
Term 2 Report Card (Q3) Thursday, April 18, 2024
Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, April 19, 2024 
Senior Spring Formal - Minnekhada Lodge Thursday May 16, 2024
Non-Instructional Day (School-based) Friday, May 17, 2024
Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 
Golden Ears Camping Trip - 9's & 10's (Ends Wednesday) Tuesday May 21, 2024
All-School Field Trip - Golden Ears Wednesday May 22, 2024
Golden Ears Camping Trip - Seniors (Starts Wednesday) Thursday May 23, 2024
Non-Instructional Day (School-based) Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Term 3 Report Card (Q4) Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Last Day of School for all Students Thursday, June 27, 2024 
Administrative Day Friday, June 28, 2024 

LEGEND White: School Day
Yellow: No School
Blue: Reporting

Special Events* (*Dates subject to change)
PE Classes Skating Monday March 4, 2024
Shakespeare Week Begins Monday April 29, 2024
Senior Spring Formal - Minnekhada Lodge Thursday May 16, 2024
Camping Trips, and all-school field trip (Wednesday) Tues-Thurs May 21-23, 2023
Last Scheduled Day of Classes Friday June 21, 2024
iHub Annual and Grad - Inlet Theatre (& YouTube Live) Wednesday, June 26, 2024
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